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Group 1: CQ Bores 
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Group 2: MW Bores 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   9 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

185

187

189

191

193

195

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240

W
at

e
r 

Le
ve

l (
m

A
H

D
) 

Year 

MW7 

Prediction

Recovery

166

168

170

172

174

176

178

180

182

184

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240

W
at

e
r 

Le
ve

l (
m

A
H

D
) 

Year 

MW8 

Prediction

Recovery

190

192

194

196

198

200

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240

W
at

e
r 

Le
ve

l (
m

A
H

D
) 

Year 

MW9 

Prediction

Recovery



   10 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

142

144

146

148

150

152

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240

W
at

e
r 

Le
ve

l (
m

A
H

D
) 

Year 

MW10 

Prediction

Recovery

148

152

156

160

164

168

172

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240

W
at

e
r 

Le
ve

l (
m

A
H

D
) 

Year 

MW13 

Prediction

Recovery

150

152

154

156

158

160

162

164

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240

W
at

e
r 

Le
ve

l (
m

A
H

D
) 

Year 

MW16 

Prediction

Recovery



   11 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Group 3: CP Bores 
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Group 4: GW Bores 
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